Slotted Panel Fastener
Type: SF-PFS2 or SF-PFC2 SF-PFS2/SF-PFC2
Material Code
Steel/zinc = SF-PFS2
Stainless steel = SF-PFC2
How to order
Type + Thread + Screw Length Code
Example: SF-PFS2-M3-40 or SF-PFC2-M4-50
Thread M3 M4 M5 M6
Screw Length Code 40 62 50 72 94 50 72 84 60 82 04 Please note!
A max. mm 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53
B max. mm 6.71 7.9 8.72 10.47
C ±0.4 mm 6,4 9.5 7.9 11.1 14.3 7.9 11.1 14.3 9.5 12.7 15.9
D ±0.13 mm 1.83 2.08 2.08 2.46
E ±0.25 mm 7.92 9.53 10.31 11.89
L nom. mm 13.72 17.53 17.53 22.35
L1 max. mm 9.14 11.43 11.47 14.73
Sheet Thickness min. mm 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53
Rec. Hole Size +0.08 mm 6.73 7.90 8.74 10.49
Screw Protrusion before
installation ±0.64 mm
0 3.2 0 3.2 6.4 0 3.2 6.4 0 3.2 6.4
Distance Centre Hole to
Sheet Edge min. mm
6.35 7.87 8.63 9.65